rate of RM2.3825 to S$1 quoted by Bloomberg L.P. as of 19 June 2008, being the date of allotment of the 166,848 new
ordinary shares. Please refer to the section entitled “Shareholders” of this Offer Document for further details on the two (2)
agreements dated 27 October 2006 and 19 June 2008.

(3) Bloomberg L.P. has not consented to the inclusion of the above exchange rates and accordingly, Bloomberg L.P. is not liable
for these statements under sections 253 and 254 of the SFA Act. While our Directors have taken the reasonable steps to
ensure that the information is extracted accurately and fairly and has been included in this Offer Document in its proper form
and context, they have not independently verified the accuracy of the information set out above.

(4) The resultant issued and paid up capital is derived after deducting estimated expenses in connection with the issue of the
New Shares.

44

SHAREHOLDERS

OWNERSHIP STRUCTURE

The Directors and Shareholders of our Company and their respective shareholdings immediately before
and after the Invitation are set out below:-

Before the Invitation After the Invitation
Direct Interest Deemed Interest Direct Interest Deemed Interest

Number of Number of Number of Number of
Shares % Shares % Shares % Shares %

Directors

Dato’ Dr Ameen(1) 18,683,762 16.6 13,323,088 11.8 18,683,762 13.9 13,323,088 9.9

Mr Karim Dhala(1) 760,767 0.7 13,323,088 11.8 760,767 0.6 13,323,088 9.9

Ms Raja Noorma(2) – – – – – – – –

Mr Muhammad Azraini(2) – – – – – – – –

Dato’ Dr Samsudin(3) – – – – – – – –

Mr Chaw(3) – – – – – – – –

Substantial Shareholders

CAV(4)(5)(6) 21,737,670 19.3 14,024,303 12.4 21,737,670 16.1 14,024,303 10.4

BCHB(4)(5) – – 35,761,973 31.7 – – 35,761,973 26.5

CIMB Group(4)(5) – – 35,761,973 31.7 – – 35,761,973 26.5

CKPF(6)(7) 14,024,303 12.4 – – 14,024,303 10.4 – –

Koperasi Permodalan
Felda Berhad(7) – – 14,024,303 12.4 – – 14,024,303 10.4

QH Sdn Bhd(1) 13,323,088 11.8 – – 13,323,088 9.9 – –

Doctor-employee
Shareholders(8) 38,804,689 34.4 – – 38,804,689 28.8 – –

Others(9)(10) 5,349,942 4.8 – – 5,349,942 4.0 – –

Public – – – – 22,000,000 16.3 – –

Total 112,684,221 100.0 134,684,221 100.0

Notes:-

(1) Dato’ Dr Ameen and Mr Karim Dhala legally and beneficially own 57.8% and 42.2% respectively of the ordinary shares in QH
Sdn Bhd and are therefore deemed to be interested in the Shares held by QH Sdn Bhd in our Company.

(2) Our Non-Executive Directors, Ms Raja Noorma and Mr Muhammad Azraini, are nominee directors for CAV and CKPF
respectively.

(3) Our Independent Directors, Dato’ Dr Samsudin and Mr Chaw intends to subscribe for 250,000 and 400,000 New Shares
respectively at the Issue Price. In the event that such Independent Directors subscribe for any Placement Shares, they may

[…]

other material contingent liabilities.

51

DILUTION

Dilution is the amount by which the Issue Price paid by the subscribers of our New Shares in this
Invitation exceeds our NAV per Share after the Invitation. Our audited and proforma NAV per Share as at
31 December 2007 before adjusting for the estimated net proceeds from the Invitation and based on the
pre-Invitation share capital of 112,684,221 Shares were 12.3 cents and 19.5 cents per Share respectively.

Based on the issue of 22,000,000 New Shares at the Issue Price, pursuant to the Invitation and after
deducting estimated issue expenses, our audited and proforma NAV per Share as at 31 December 2007
based on the post-Invitation number of Shares of 134,684,221 Shares would have been 13.2 cents and
19.2 cents per Share respectively. This represents an immediate increase of 0.9 cent and a decrease of
0.3 cent in our audited and proforma NAV per Share respectively to our existing Shareholders and an
immediate dilution in our audited and proforma NAV per Share of 11.8 cents and 5.8 cents respectively to
our new investors.

The following table illustrates the dilution per Share as at 31 December 2007:-

Based on Based on
Audited NAV Proforma NAV

Cents Cents

Issue Price per Share 25.0 25.0

NAV per Share based on the pre-Invitation number of
Shares of 112,684,221 Shares and before adjusting
for the net proceeds from the Invitation 12.3 19.5

Increase or (decrease) in NAV per Share attributable to
our existing Shareholders based on the post-Invitation
number of Shares of 134,684,221 Shares 0.9 (0.3)

NAV per Share after the Invitation 13.2 19.2

Decrease in NAV per Share attributable to new investors
as a percentage of the Issue Price 47.2% 23.2%

Dilution in NAV per Share to new public investors 11.8 5.8

52

The following table summarises the total number of Shares issued by us to our Executive Directors and
our Substantial Shareholders from the date of incorporation of our Company and prior to the date of this
Offer Document, the total consideration paid by them and the effective cash cost per Share to them, and
by our new public investors pursuant to the Invitation.

Number of Average
Shares acquired Total effective cash

as at the LPD consideration cost per Share
$ $

Existing Shareholders

Dato’ Dr Ameen 18,683,762 3,564,583 0.19

Mr Karim Dhala 760,767 145,143 0.19

QH Sdn Bhd 13,323,088 2,541,846 0.19

[…]

shareholders listed in the table below:-

No. of shares held
prior to completion
of the Restructuring % of equity

Name of Shareholder in QHC Exercise interests held

CAV 9,880,759 31.6

Dato’ Dr Ameen 8,455,718 27.1

CKPF 6,374,683 20.4

QH Sdn Bhd 6,055,949 19.4

Mr Karim Dhala 250,000 0.8

Other shareholders(1) 213,450 0.7

Total 31,230,559 100.0%

Note:-

(1) The other shareholders of QHC comprise our Executive Officers, our managerial staff, our doctors and other present
and past employees.

Pursuant to the Restructuring Exercise, the shareholders of QHC transferred all their interests in
QHC representing its entire issued and paid up share capital to our Company in return for
allotment and issue of 31,230,559 ordinary shares in the share capital of our Company. As a result
of the Restructuring Exercise, QHC became a wholly owned subsidiary of our Company.

56

(v) As a result of the above share swaps, the pre-Invitation share capital of our Company
immediately after the Restructuring Exercise, the Share Split and the issue of 166,848
Shares to Sin Keng Choo @ Ng Nyet Chin(1) is as follows:-

Direct Interest Deemed Interest
Number of Number of

Shares % Shares %

Directors

Dato’ Dr Ameen(2)(3) 18,683,762 16.6 13,323,088 11.8
Mr Karim Dhala(2) 760,767 0.7 13,323,088 11.8

Substantial Shareholders

QH Sdn Bhd(2) 13,323,088 11.8 – –
CAV(4)(5)(6) 21,737,670 19.3 14,024,303 12.4
CIMB Group(4)(5) – – 35,761,973 31.7
BCHB(4)(5) – – 35,761,973 31.7
CKPF(6)(7) 14,024,303 12.4 – –
Koperasi Permodalan Felda Berhad(7) – – 14,024,303 12.4
Doctor-employee Shareholders(8) 38,804,689 34.4 – –
Others(1)(9) 5,349,942 4.8 – –

Total 112,684,221 100.0

Notes:-

(1) These are Shares issued pursuant to two (2) agreements dated 27 October 2006 and 19 June 2008 details of which
are further set out in the section entitled “Shareholders” of this Offer Document.

(2) Dato’ Dr Ameen and Mr Karim Dhala legally and beneficially own 57.8% and 42.2% respectively of the ordinary
shares in QH Sdn Bhd and are therefore deemed to be interested in the shares held by QH Sdn Bhd in our Company.

(3) Dato’ Dr Ameen held one (1) Share of our Company upon its incorporation which as a result of the Share Split
became two (2) Shares.

(4) CAV is a wholly owned subsidiary of CIMB Group, a financial services group which in turn is a wholly owned

[…]

Profit for the year – 6,321,326 – 6,321,326

Attributable to:
Equity holders of the Company – 2,329,186 4,199,977 6,529,163
Minority interests – 3,992,140 (4,199,977) (207,837)

Profit for the year – 6,321,326 – 6,321,326

Earnings per share (in cents) (Note 4)
Basic – 7.52 – 12.77

Diluted – 7.52 – 12.77

Notes on the proforma adjustments:-

Net effect of the Restructuring Exercise is described in Note 2.

The accompanying notes form an integral part of these unaudited proforma consolidated financial statements.

II-4

Unaudited Proforma Consolidated Statement of Changes in Equity
Year ended 31 December 2007

The unaudited proforma consolidated statement of changes in equity of the Group for the year ended 31
December 2007, assuming that the events set out in Note 2 had taken place on 31 December 2007, is
set out below with details of the proforma adjustments made to the audited consolidated statement of
changes in equity of the QHC Group for the year ended 31 December 2007.

Currency Accumulated Merger
Share translation Capital profits/ deficit Minority Total
capital reserve reserve (losses) (Note 5) Total interests equity

RM RM RM RM RM RM RM RM

The Company (Note 1) – – – – – – – –
Proforma adjustments

(Note 2a) 31,230,559 (44,176)   1,606,040 (881,184) – 31,911,239 19,719,858 51,631,097
Proforma adjustments

(Note 2b) 19,913,701 – – – (1,270,715) 18,642,986 (18,642,986) –

Unaudited proforma 51,144,260 (44,176)   1,606,040 (881,184) (1,270,715) 50,554,225 1,076,872 51,631,097

Notes on the proforma adjustments:-

Net effect of the Restructuring Exercise is described in Note 2.

The accompanying notes form an integral part of these unaudited proforma consolidated financial statements.

II-5

Unaudited Proforma Consolidated Cash Flow Statement
Year ended 31 December 2007

The unaudited proforma consolidated cash flow statement of the Group for the year ended 31 December
2007, assuming that the events set out in Note 2 had taken place since 1 January 2007, is set out below
with details of the proforma adjustments made to the audited consolidated cash flow statement of the